Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

VALOR

2.095

3.334

Millones ($)
16.101,91
3.236,95
3.667,63
4.110,02
727,60
230,60
860,03
312,78

29.247,52

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

MECELLI

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

20/05/2016



